In 2014 I went into my Thrift Savings Account and Borrowed some money

for Financial Hardship. 20% of my money was supposed to go to the United 

States Federal Government but it did not. I marked off 20% on my application

when I logged on the Website. ($2,800.00) Two-Thousand, Eight Hundred 

Dollars was missing. I had to do another Withdrawal from the Federal Thrift 

Savings and same thing happened in 2016.

1. UNAXLAW

(IRM10.5.5) Disclosure (IRM4.19.10.3/IRM25.15.1.2/IRM5.19.1.2.2(2)

Daniel Everett began yelling that he pulled up all my Maryland State